
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 07-Jan-2026

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels
At Berth 1

Yojaka
Adventure (1190)
Ballast

17 16.35 1.50
10-12-
2025
11:25

 
10-12-
2025
11:25

M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C ---
M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
18-12-2025

16:56
18-12-2025

16:56

Vessels
At Berth 1

Yojaka Swift
(1217) Ballast 21 5.51 1.50

15-12-
2025
22:45

 
15-12-
2025
22:45

M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C ---
M/S Global
Shipping And
Logistics C

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
17-12-2025

17:33
17-12-2025

17:33

Vessels
At Berth 2

Hampton Sky
(1285) Lime
Stones

229 32.24 14
03-01-
2026
11:00

 
05-01-
2026
18:25

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd. --- Sea
Port Logistics P
Ltd.

I
4686
/ 2

4150
/ 2 65 / 1 8901 31255 76020 76020 0

08-01-2026
04:47

08-01-2026
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 3

Hong Fu (1260)
Wind Mill Blade
And Accessories

200 32.26 8.60
31-12-
2025
12:36

 
06-01-
2026
09:48

Aacen Shipping
Agencies Pvt Ltd
--- Aasian
Shipping
Agencies

E 422 /
1

298 /
1

114 /
1

834 631 2600 1449 1151 10-01-2026
12:41

04-01-2026
13:25

Vessels
At Berth 4

Dubai Galactic
(1048) Peas
(Yellow)

190 32.26 9.30
07-12-
2025
23:12

 
03-01-
2026
09:18

Hari & Co ---
Hari & Co

I 1200
/ 3

1000
/ 3

1780
/ 3

3980 4000 31820 28160 3660 11-01-2026
08:13

19-11-2025
14:00

Vessels
At Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 6

Golden Fortune
(1273) Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

229 32.27 9
30-12-
2025
14:00

 
02-01-
2026
06:15

Aacen Shipping
Agencies Pvt Ltd
--- Aasian
Shipping
Agencies

E 32 /
2

64 / 2 127 /
2

222 631 3410 2723 687 07-01-2026
15:56

04-01-2026
14:48

Vessels
At Berth 7

Young Glory
(1286) Rock
Phosphate

207 32.26 11.68
05-01-
2026
03:54

 
06-01-
2026
21:48

Triple Yes
Shipping &
Logistics P L ---
Krishya Logistics
Llp

I / / / 15150 9799 51500 17200 34300 12-01-2026
03:56

09-01-2026
22:00

Vessels
At Berth 8 Newchallenger

(1311) Container
141 20 7

06-01-
2026
20:06

 
07-01-
2026
15:05

Samsara Shipping
Pvt. Ltd ---

B / 4218
/ 211

8036
/ 402

12254 3000 6000 12254 -6254 08-01-2026
08:32

06-01-2026
00:04

Vessels
Sailed 8 Kuo Lung (1312)

Container
169 27.30 8

06-01-
2026
12:55

 
06-01-
2026
12:55

Bengal Tiger Line
(I) P Ltd. ---
Dakshin Bharat
Gateway
Terminal

B / / / 0 3000 15000 38261 -23261 08-01-2026
08:33

07-01-2026
07:39



Vessels
At Berth 9

He Yuan Shun 89
(1315) Container 168 25.30 9.40

07-01-
2026
15:15

 
08-01-
2026
07:15

Far Shipping
(India) Pvt Ltd.,
--- Dakshin
Bharat Gateway
Terminal

B / 0 / 0 / 0 6077 3000 12500 6077 6423
09-01-2026

19:36
08-01-2026

18:00

Vessels
Sailed 9

Interasia
Enhance (1296)
Container

186 34.80 11
07-01-
2026
09:15

 
07-01-
2026
09:15

Aissa Maritime
Pvt.Ltd. ---
Tuticorin Intl
Container
Terminal P

B / 0 / 0 / 0 28306 3000 7500 28306 -20806
08-01-2026

07:04
08-01-2026

01:20

Vessels
At Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW)

Ocean Alliance
(1224) Ballast 33 12.20 3.50

18-12-
2025
12:40

 
18-12-
2025
12:40

Snow Shipping --- E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
26-12-2025

10:00
26-12-2025

10:00

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW)

M M Victory
(1241) Ballast 29 4.12 3.40

07-01-
2026
12:50

 
07-01-
2026
12:50

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
30-12-2025

18:00
30-12-2025

18:00

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW)

Mm Crystal
(1242)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

88 24.40 1.50
07-01-
2026
13:10

 
07-01-
2026
13:10

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0
700 /

1
800 /

1 1500 1571 6800 1500 5300
11-01-2026

21:02
30-12-2025

18:00

Vessels
At Berth 13(NCBI)

Yc Aequor (1317)
Coal For Thermal
Power Plants

190 32.26 13.06
07-01-
2026
12:00

 
07-01-
2026
12:00

Gac
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

I / 0
10900

/ 2
10919

/ 2 21819 15000 56088 21819 34269
11-01-2026

05:44
17-01-2026

10:00

Vessels
At Berth 12(NCBII)

Young Harmony
(1306) Coal For
Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

207 32.26 13.03
04-01-
2026
03:12

 
05-01-
2026
20:24

Pearl Shipping
Agencies ---
B.L.Transport
Private Limited

I
7134
/ 3

4045
/ 2

4521
/ 2 15700 15000 60500 59900 600

09-01-2026
21:12

07-01-2026
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII)

Shree Prakash
(0981) Ballast 51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-11-2024

18:00
15-11-2024

18:00

Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII)

Jmj (0755)
Ballast 15 7.50 0.50

25-09-
2025
13:55

 
25-09-
2025
13:55

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-10-2025

00:00
15-10-2025

00:00

Vessels
At Berth 14(CJI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 15(OJ)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 16(CJII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 17(EARM)

Coastal Triumph
(1144) Ballast 69 13.30 3.20

30-11-
2025
20:24

 
10-12-
2025
11:55

M/S Ben Line
Agencies (India)
Pvt L ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-12-2025

23:00
15-12-2025

23:00



Vessels
At Berth FJ

Ocean Poise
(1024) Ballast 31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
04-12-2024

18:00
04-12-2024

18:00

Vessels
At Berth LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Msv Maria Seles
Bentius (0416)
General Cargo

38 8.15  
29-12-
2025
10:00

 
29-12-
2025
10:00

Ferdy Shipping --
- B / 0 58 / 2 / 0 58 1500 200 336 -136

29-12-2025
13:12

04-01-2026
00:00

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Msv Akhilshan
(0426) General
Cargo

37 8.90  
30-12-
2025
07:00

 
30-12-
2025
07:00

Ferdy Shipping --
- E

86 /
2 79 / 2 / 0 165 1500 200 268 -68

30-12-2025
10:12

02-01-2026
00:00

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Mutha Jasper
(0430)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

74 21.34  
31-12-
2025
13:00

 
31-12-
2025
13:00

Psts Shipping
Services --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E
700 /

1 0 / 1
800 /

1 1500 1571 4500 2700 1800
03-01-2026

09:44
05-01-2026

11:00

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Msv Jm Sea Line
(0436) General
Cargo

38 9.07  
02-01-
2026
12:00

 
02-01-
2026
12:00

Ferdy Shipping --
- B

30 /
1 14 / 1 / 0 44 1500 200 144 56

02-01-2026
15:12

06-01-2026
00:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 116,510 MT Zone A : 114,743 MT Zone B : 1,767 MT


